

Mynydd Climbing Club



Formed 1955
Affiliated to the British Mountaineering Council (BMC)
www.mynydd.org.uk

APPLICATION FOR ASPIRANT MEMBERSHIP

I, (full name):	
of (address):	
Mobile: Home Tel:Email:	
Age: Date of Birth:	
hereby apply to become an ASPIRANT MEMBER of the Mynydd Climbing Club.	
 1. I am over 18. 2. I understand that hill walking, climbing and mountaineering are activities with a danger of personal injury or death. I am aware of and accept these risks. 3. I understand that as a club member I will participate in club activities [and use the club hut] in a responsible manner conscious both of my own safety and of the impact of my conduct on the safety of others, and hold in mind my individual duty of care to all in my company. 4. I agree to waive any claim for injury that may befall me due to the lack of reasonable care of the club or any of it members. 5. I consent to my name, address, telephone number and email address being stored on computer, distributed to members and passed on to the British Mountaineering Council. 6.! do not object to the information on this form being held on computer by the club, and am willing to have my name, telephone number and email address circulated to members and used for the purposes of the club. 7. I understand that my membership fee includes club membership to the British Mountaineering Council. If I wish to upgrade to Individual BMC Membership I am responsible for paying the additional fee to the BMC. 8. I understand that Aspirant Membership is intended to be temporary, allowing me to decide whether I really do war to join the Mynydd. At present I aim to qualify for full membership within the next 6-18 months. 9. I agree to be bound by the Constitution and the Rules of the Mynydd Climbing Club. 	er y s o
Signed: Date:	
Previous climbing or mountain experience:	

Aspirant Subscription Fees (to the end of this calendar year) Please tick:

- £19.00 if joining before 1st July £9.50 if joining between 1st July and 1st October £24.00 if joining after 1st October (to the end of *next* calendar year)

Payment Options (in order of preference) Please tick:

- BACS Electronic bank transfer to the club's bank account no: 40582787; Sort Code: 01-05-51 (please quote your name as the payment reference so that your payment can be tracked)
- Cash (to the Membership Secretary or another Committee member please obtain a receipt)
- Cheque (only if absolutely necessary please, payable to "Mynydd Climbing Club")

Please email your completed application form to: members@mynydd.org.uk

Or post to: Jules Lane, Membership Secretary, Mynydd Climbing Club 15 Foxlea, Glossop, Derbyshire, SK13 6XF

(07785 347956)